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Międzynarodowy Miting Pływacki-Dni Morza'14
Szczecin, 20- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 31 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
2014-06-22 - 9:26 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 31.52 605 A
2. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 31.57 602 A
3. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 32.04 576 A
4. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 32.43 556 A
5. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 33.05 525 A
6. PIETRZAK Wiktor 99 MKP Szczecin 33.45 506 A
7. SZCZERKOWSKI Michał 00 MKP Szczecin 33.47 505 A
8. RUESS Julian 88 SSG Heidenheim 34.69 454 A
9. KONDRING Felix 00 SSG Heidenheim 35.13 437 A

10. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 35.31 430 A
11. DANIEK Bartłomiej 99 MKP Kołobrzeg 36.00 406 A
12. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard 37.97 346 A

SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 37.97 346 A
14. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 40.34 288 A
15. LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 40.67 281 A
16. WENZEL Lukas 01 SSG Heidenheim 41.50 265 A
17. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 41.73 261 A
18. BLANK Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 48.89 162

15 - 16 lat

1. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 31.52 605 A
2. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 31.57 602 A
3. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 32.43 556 A
4. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 33.05 525 A
5. PIETRZAK Wiktor 99 MKP Szczecin 33.45 506 A
6. DANIEK Bartłomiej 99 MKP Kołobrzeg 36.00 406 A
7. LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 40.67 281 A

13 - 14 lat

1. SZCZERKOWSKI Michał 00 MKP Szczecin 33.47 505 A
2. KONDRING Felix 00 SSG Heidenheim 35.13 437 A
3. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 35.31 430 A
4. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard 37.97 346 A

SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 MKP Szczecin 37.97 346 A
6. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 40.34 288 A
7. WENZEL Lukas 01 SSG Heidenheim 41.50 265 A
8. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 41.73 261 A


